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H 30 Continent Vecteur du Temple

4

3

1

2

5

1 2 2 1

4 3 5 2

3 3 4 4

2 2 3 3

Allié mentor

Ennemi

O O O O O 
O O O O O 
O O O O 
O O O O 
O 

10

3

●●●● ●

●●

●●●●●
Concentration 6
Miracles 6

●●

●●●●●
Diplomatie 6

●●●

●●●



Masse d'armes 2

1

CàC/Tir

8/7 15 7

9/8 14 7

7/6 16 7

8/7 14 8

0/0 16 7

●●●●●

Cuirasse continentale (3)

Pavois du temple (1)

8 / 8 20 / 20

0

0

0



10

4

1

3

2

5

Gwidre - Calvaire - Rural

Clerge

Solitude - Pauvreté
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7 5 Rationnelle

Mysticisme

Qualité : Combatif

Défaut : Orgueilleux

Reste :  5         Total :  200


